01. 

SUPPLY OF 70 NOS. LT 

DISTRIBUTION KIOSK FOR 100 

KVA TRNF AT BIDHANNAGAR-II 

DIVISIONAL STORE UNDER 

BIDHANNAGAR-II DIVISION AS 

PER DRAWING AND 

SPECIFICATIONS MENTIONED 

IN ANX- A & B 

482650.00 

12066 (Twelve 

Thousand Sixty 

Six Only) 

45 (FORTY FIVE) 

Bidhannagar-II Divisional 

Office, WBSEDCL, 

Prafulla Kanan, 

Krishnapur 

Kolkata- 700 101 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 

Vidyut Bhavan, Block – DJ, 

Sector – II, Bidhannagar, 

Kolkata – 700 091.